2eme manche coupe rhone alpes cross country - course junior
Classement général final

@ D

CEUR DE CHARTREUSE

Club

V.V. Savignolais

V.C. Pays Vallonnais
Annecy Cyclisme Competition
Vit Ardbike Valence
Charvieu Chavagneux I.C.
Club Viennois D'animat Cy
VTT RIEZ OCEAN

V.S. Romanais Peageois

R. Vit

R. Vit

V.V. Savignolais

Roue Des Grands Bois Asptt
Gresi Free Ride

V.C. Pays Vallonnais

DONNIER VALENTIN Guillaume VTT CHARTREUSE

VTT CHARTREUSE
Pl.  Dos Nom-prénom

1 157 CHALAND Louis

2 172 LOPEZ Thomas

3 173 MEIER Jordan

4 179 ROCH Florian

5 186 VIDAL Florian

6 182 SEIGLE Maxime

7 257 RECULEAU NICOLAS
8 208 FAY Sebastien

9 155 CAZE Timothee

10 185 TRONCHE Gabriel

11 159 CHAPUY Valentin

12 214 ROCHETEAU David
13 200 BARBIER Gabiriel

14 165 GAYRAL Mathieu

15 239

16 242 JAMET Aymeric

17 246 BALTHAZARD Patrick
18 164 GALLE Fabian

19 253 VALLIER Alain

20 235 MARCOUYRE Héléne
21 167 GUYOT Jeremie

22 222 BOISSY Olivier

23 202 BEAU Stephane

24 225 GENTIL Roger

25 171 LASSERRE Antonin
26 199 ROBERT ERIC

27 175 PERRIN Yoann

28 176 RAEDISCH Alexandre
29 220 BALASKOVIC Marc
30 193 BERNARD Daniel

31 211 MATHEAU Eric

32 197 BETON PATRICE

33 153 BESSAT Quentin

34 151 GUIGNAND Hugo
35 194 GUTTIN Bertrand

36 161 DEFRETIN Gregoire
37 243 MAILLET Guillaume
38 198 DUCOL Gilles

39 245 PELLISSIER Nathan
40 217 PERRET Luc

41 207 DUBOIS David

42 154 BRACHON Baptiste
43 196 PONCET Alexandre
44 234 GERAULT Lena

45 203 CAVAGNA Claude
46 213 PREVAUTEL Christophe
47 223 DE ANNA Denis

48 254 SERRANO Nathan
49 241 DEBLANGEY Arnaud
50 201 BASSET Philippe

51 166 GOURBIERE Quentin
52 205 D HOOGHE Ludovic
53 248 SAULNIER Frederic
54 178 REVIL Raphael

POMMIERS VTT
POMMIERS VTT

Cycl Seyssinet Seyssins
GRESI FREE RIDE

V.S. Romanais Peageois
Lyon Vit

S.C. Bourg Les Valence
Mb Race

Club Viennois D'animat Cy
Velo Club D'amberieu
SARRAS ST VALLIER CYCLISME
V.C. Annemasse

V.C. Rumillien

Bike Club Portois

Velo Club D'amberieu

Vit Mirage

UC D'AFFINOIS/PELUSSIN
Sjvc Montelimar

Golene evasion

E.C. St Clairoise

V.C. Rumillien
POMMIERS VTT

La Motte-Servoex Cyclisme
POMMIERS VTT

la motte servolex cuclisme
E.C. St Clairoise

Velo Club D'amberieu
V.C. Feurs/Balbigny
Chambery C. Competition
Eco Villeurbannais

Eco Villeurbannais

Union Cycliste Rivoise
HAUT BUGEY VTT
POMMIERS VTT

Haut Bugey Vit

V.V. Savignolais

Vtt Ardbike Valence
POMMIERS VTT

C.LI.C. Vit

Licence
2442043465
2407334048
2474009185
2426180074
2438022007
2438191128
03-85-551-067
2426223198
2474283018
2474283113
2442043074
2442003059
2438012018
2407334047
24-38-166-006
24-69-107-086
24-69-107-065
2438072112
24-38-012-016
24-26-223-271
2469104153
2426068089
2474007009
2438191192
2401009031
2407065009
2474025257
2474050227
2426292008
2401009046
2469096008
2442057044
2426033126
2442019013
2438042027
2474050038
24-69-107-207
2473143024
24-69-107-010
2473143084
2438042029
2401009030
2442037026
24-73-006-016
2469018032
2469018028
2438010008
24-01-011-043
24-69-107-122
2401011010
2442043213
2426180117
24-69-107-216
2473266222
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Cat
JUH
JUH
JUH
JUH
JUH
JUH
JUH

MAS3/4
JUH
JUH
JUH

MAS3/4

MA3/4
JUH

MA3/4
JUH
MAS5
JUH

MA3/4
DAM
JUH
MAS5

MA3/4
MAS5
JUH

MAS3/4
JUH

JUH

MA5
MAS3/4
MA3/4
MAS3/4

JUH
JUH

MAS3/4

JUH
JUH

MAS3/4

JUH

MAS5
MA3/4
JUH
MA3/4
DAM
MA3/4
MA3/4

MAS5
JUH
JUH

MA3/4
JUH
MAS3/4
MA3/4
JUH

Temps
01:20:56
01:21:10
01:22:.01
01:22:23
01:24:10
01:25:29
01:25:45
01:26:54
01:27:27
01:27:41
01:27:51
01:28:06
01:28:33
01:28:59
01:30:29
01:30:33
01:31:08
01:31:27
01:31:33
01:32:12
01:32:13
01:32:17
01:32:34
01:32:38
01:33:27
01:33:39
01:34:04
01:34:12
01:34:21
01:34:22
01:35:19
01:35:41
01:36:03
01:36:21
01:36:23
01:36:58
01:37:30
01:37:55
01:38:31
01:39:12
01:39:21
01:39:41
01:42:41
01:42:47
01:42:50
01:42:52
01:43:05
01:43:47
01:43:49
01:44:44
01:44:46
01:46:00
01:46:22
01:46:23

Par cat.
1° JUH
2° JUH
3° JUH
4° JUH
5° JUH
6° JUH
7° JUH
1° MA3/4
8° JUH
9° JUH
10° JUH
2° MA3/4
3° MA3/4
11° JUH
4° MA3/4
12° JUH
1° MA5
13° JUH
5° MA3/4
1° DAM
14° JUH
2° MA5
6° MA3/4
3° MA5
15° JUH
7° MA3/4
16° JUH
17° JUH
4° MA5
8° MA3/4
9° MA3/4
10° MA3/4
18° JUH
19° JUH
11° MA3/4
20° JUH
21° JUH
12° MA3/4
22° JUH
5° MA5
13° MA3/4
23° JUH
14° MA3/4
2° DAM
15° MA3/4
16° MA3/4
6° MA5
24° JUH
25° JUH
17° MA3/4
26° JUH
18° MA3/4
19° MA3/4
27° JUH



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

226
169
206
236
187
184
255
230
212
191
221
262
259
204
192
231
174
233
238
189
216
261
227
260
180
247
215
251
168
256
340
229
228
188
237
302
224
195
219

GUILLERMIN Roland
KERVRAN SNOZZI Leo

DAVID DE SAUZEA Pascal

MURIGNEUX Axelle
WALTER Maxence
THIBON Clement
HALLOUIN Anthony
JOUBERT Laura
PIALAT Serge
AHERFI XAVIER
BIBOLLET Guy
BOURDON Pierre
DEFIX ANNE Claire
COMBAZ Jean Pierre
ALLARDIN Cyril
BAYET Juliette
MONTMASSON Axel
CHAMPAVIER Laurence
RIOSSET Margot
ROCHE Lauraly
PAJON James
MESSORI Tim
MURIGNEUX Christian
LOUBET Marion
ROUVEYROL Clement
DEPARDON Aurelie
WATBLED Eddie
LALLEMAND Antony
JOSSERAND Julien
CAROD Eric
JONCHERAY Victoire
ROBIN Jean Francois
RIOSSET Olivier
LEFEVRE Mathilde
RIDOIN Ludmilla
REVIL Anaelle
FAVRO Christian
MONTEILLER Marc
SURLES Jean pierre

Union Cycliste Rivoise
C.L.I.C. vit

Lyon Vit

Vit Ardbike Valence
A.C. Tarare/Popey
V.C. Pays Vallonnais

U.C. PASSY MONT BLANC
Univers Cycliste Vitry Frignicourt
Annecy Cyclisme Competition

VC BOURGOIN JALLIEU
Mb Race

2438010014
2473266033
2469104137
24-26-180-007
2469001071
2407334028
24-74-078-219
75-10-730-09
2474009027
2438029008
2474007013

ANNECY CYCLISME COMPETITION 24-74-009-048

CYCL SEYSSINET SEYSSINS

0

0

R. Vit

V.C. Rumillien

Eco Villeurbannais
Club Cycliste De Die
Velo Club D'amberieu
U.C. Passy Mont Blanc
C.LIC.VTT

Vit Ardbike Valence

CYCL SEYSSINET SEYSSINS

C.L.I.C. Vit
POMMIERS VTT

V.C. Praz Sur Arly
BIKE CLUB PORTOIS

Annecy Cyclisme Competition

V.C. SAILLANS

24-38-072-113
2473800101
2469800030
24-74-283-015
2474050148
24-69-018-033
24-26-248-150
24-01-009-070
2474078171
24-73-266-040
2426180047
24-38-072-119
2473266145
24-69-107-026
2474234014
24-26-292-052
2474009212
24-26-071-007

ANNECY CYCLISME COMPETITION 24-74-009-202

Club Cycliste De Die
Club Cycliste De Die
Haut Bugey Vit

Mountain Bikers Foundation

C.LLC.VTT

Club Viennois D'animat Cy

Cremieu Vit
CCDie

2426248140
2426248126
24-01-011-068
24-38-276-005
24-73-266-104
2438191296
2438185015
2426248073
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MAS5
JUH
MA3/4
DAM
JUH
JUH
JUH
DAM
MA3/4
MA3/4
MAS5
MA5
DAM
MA3/4
MA3/4
DAM
JUH
DAM
DAM
JUF
MAS
JUH
MAS
DAM
JUH
DAM
MA3/4
MA3/4
JUH
MA5
DAM
MAS5
MAS
JUF
DAM
DAM
MAS

01:46:40
01:47:40
01:48:09
01:48:26
01:48:50
01:49:10
01:49:30
01:49:50
01:49:53
01:53:02
01:54:02
01:54:15
01:54:39
01:55:26
01:56:13
01:56:29
01:56:33
01:56:59
01:57:16
01:57:26
01:57:27
01:57:29
01:58:46
01:59:06
01:59:45
02:00:31
02:00:49
02:02:22
02:02:33
02:05:55
A 1 tour(s)
A 1 tour(s)
A 1 tour(s)
A 1 tour(s)
A 1 tour(s)
A 1 tour(s)
A 1 tour(s)

7° MA5
28° JUH
20° MA3/4
3° DAM
29° JUH
30° JUH
31° JUH
4° DAM
21° MA3/4
22° MA3/4
8° MA5
9° MA5
5° DAM
23° MA3/4
24° MA3/4
6° DAM
32° JUH
7° DAM
8° DAM
1° JUF
10° MA5
33° JUH
11° MA5
9° DAM
34° JUH
10° DAM
25° MA3/4
26° MA3/4
35° JUH
12° MA5
11° DAM
13° MA5
14° MA5
2° JUF
12° DAM
13° DAM
15° MA5

MA3/4 A 1 tour(s) 27° MA3/4
MA5 A 1tour(s) 16° MA5






